
IRMO CHAPIN RECREATION COMMISSION 

SEVEN OAKS PARK 

SOPHOMORE SOCCER (10-11) – GAME SCHEDULE, SPRING 2017 

ICRC SOCCER – Integrity, Courage, Respect, Character 

 

All games are played at  

Farm Bureau Insurance Field 1 at Palmetto Health Fields at Saluda Shoals Park (SSP 1) ** 

** ATHLETIC HOTLINE NUMBER: Call 345-8118(CCP) or 772-3369 (SOP) after 4pm for rainout information** 

 

1. Revolution          4.  Thunder 

       2.    Galaxy            5.  Lizards    

              3.    Strikers           

  

 

SATURDAY, MARCH 11th  – OPENING DAY & PICTURES 
Pictures will be taken at the Palmetto Health Fields at Saluda Shoals Park  

After the pictures each team will play 30 minutes.   

The time listed below is the PICTURE TIME. 

  Galaxy   vs   Revolution 12:40pm   SSP 1 

   Thunder   vs   Lizards           1:00pm   SSP 2 

 

   

Wednesday, March 22                   Monday, April 24  

2 VS 1 6:15PM  SSP 1               3     VS       1    6:15PM  SSP 1 

3 VS 5 7:15PM  SSP 1                4      VS      5     7:15PM  SSP 1 

 

Wednesday,  March 29                           Wednesday, April 26     

5 VS 4 6:15PM  SSP 1                4      VS      3             6:15PM  SSP 1 

      1 VS 3 7:15PM  SSP 1    5      VS      2             7:15PM  SSP 1 

 

Monday, April 3                 Monday, May 1       

5 VS 2 6:15PM  SSP 1    2      VS     3            6:15PM  SSP 1 

4 VS 3 7:15PM  SSP 1                1      VS     4   7:15PM  SSP 1  

 

Wednesday, April 5                     Wednesday, May 3       

4 VS 1 6:15PM  SSP 1                 4      VS     2           6:15PM  SSP 1 

2 VS 3 7:15PM  SSP 1                1      VS     5  7:15PM  SSP 1 

 

Monday, April 17                     Monday, May 8   

1 VS 5 6:15PM  SSP 1               1     VS     2                    6:15PM  SSP 1 

4 VS 2 7:15PM  SSP 1     5      VS    3           7:15PM  SSP 1 

 

      Wednesday, April 19       Wednesday, May 10   

      3 VS 5 6:15PM  SSP 1    4     VS     5                    6:15PM  SSP 1 

      2 VS 1 7:15PM  SSP 1    1      VS    3           7:15PM  SSP 1 

 

  Monday, May 15 

  4      VS     2  6:15PM SSP 1 

   

 

 

 


